Date

10/18/
19

10/18/
19
10/19/
19

10/19/
19

10/25/
19

10/26/
19
11/01/
19
11/02/

19

11/08/
19

11/16/
19

11/22/
19
11/23/
19

11/23/
19

11/24/
19

12/01/
19
12/05/
19
12/06/

19

12/08/
19

12/11/
19

12/14/
19

Time

10:00 AM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
10:00 AM
CDT
2:00 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
7:00 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
7:30 PM CST
7:30 PM CST
5:00 PM MST
10:00 AM
MST
2:30 PM MST
8:00 AM
MST
7:00 PM CST
7:45 PM CST
8:30 PM CST
4:30 PM CST
7:30 PM CST

7:30 PM CST

Games for GCB Wildcats Hockey

Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Away Team

Carman Cougars
K/W Raiders
Pembina Tigers
D/H Colts
Crocus Plainsmen
R/E Rage
GCB Wildcats Hockey
Vincent Massey Vikings
Dauphin Clippers
Virden Golden Bears
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey

Minnedosa Chancellors

Away
Scor

e

4

5

Home Team

GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
McCreary Mountaineers
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
Rushmore Thunder
Watertown Lakers
Oahe Capitals
Watertown Lakers
Crocus Plainsmen
Minnedosa Chancellors
Hamiota Huskies
Souris Sabres
Neepawa Tigers

GCB Wildcats Hockey

Hom
e
Scor
e

1

1

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win



12/20/
19
01/03/

20

01/10/
20

01/18/
20

01/24/
20

01/25/
20

01/31/
20

02/01/
20

02/07/
20

02/14/
20
02/15/
20

02/19/
20

02/22/
20

02/23/
20
02/25/
20

02/26/
20

03/01/
20

03/04/
20

03/05/
20

03/06/
20

12:30 PM
CST

8:00 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:00 PM CST

:30 PM CST

:30 PM CST

GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
Sandy Bay Badgers
D/H Colts
R/E/M/P
Roblin Raiders
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
Swan Valley Tigers
Neepawa Tigers
GCB Wildcats Hockey
Remp

GCB Wildcats Hockey

Vincent Massey Vikings

GCB Wildcats Hockey

Vincent Massey Vikings

Neepawa Tigers
Neepawa Tigers

Neepawa Tigers

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

K/W Raiders
Boissevain Broncos
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
Birtle Falcons
Major Pratt Trojans
Sandy Bay Badgers
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
Swan Valley Tigers
GCB Wildcats Hockey
K/W Raiders

GCB Wildcats Hockey

Vincent Massey Vikings

GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey
GCB Wildcats Hockey

GCB Wildcats Hockey

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss
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