

Games for GCB Wildcats Hockey Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
10/18/ 19	10:00 AM CDT	Carman Cougars	4	GCB Wildcats Hockey	1	Loss
10/18/ 19	2:00 PM CDT	K/W Raiders	5	GCB Wildcats Hockey	1	Loss
10/19/ 19	10:00 AM CDT	Pembina Tigers	2	GCB Wildcats Hockey	0	Loss
10/19/ 19	2:00 PM CDT	D/H Colts	4	GCB Wildcats Hockey	1	Loss
10/25/ 19	7:30 PM CDT	Crocus Plainsmen	1	GCB Wildcats Hockey	2	Win
10/26/ 19	7:30 PM CDT	R/E Rage	8	GCB Wildcats Hockey	2	Loss
11/01/ 19	7:00 PM CDT	GCB Wildcats Hockey	5	McCreary Mountaineers	2	Win
11/02/ 19	7:30 PM CDT	Vincent Massey Vikings	1	GCB Wildcats Hockey	4	Win
11/08/ 19	7:30 PM CST	Dauphin Clippers	6	GCB Wildcats Hockey	1	Loss
11/16/ 19	7:30 PM CST	Virden Golden Bears	6	GCB Wildcats Hockey	5	Loss
11/22/ 19	5:00 PM MST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	0	Rushmore Thunder	5	Loss
11/23/ 19	10:00 AM MST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	2	Watertown Lakers	7	Loss
11/23/ 19	2:30 PM MST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	0	Oahe Capitals	6	Loss
11/24/ 19	8:00 AM MST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	5	Watertown Lakers	6	Loss
12/01/ 19	7:00 PM CST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	5	Crocus Plainsmen	0	Win
12/05/ 19	7:45 PM CST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	4	Minnedosa Chancellors	5	Loss
12/06/ 19	8:30 PM CST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	5	Hamiota Huskies	4	Win
12/08/ 19	4:30 PM CST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	7	Souris Sabres	3	Win
12/11/ 19	7:30 PM CST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	7	Neepawa Tigers	2	Win
12/14/ 19	7:30 PM CST	Minnedosa Chancellors	1	GCB Wildcats Hockey	3	Win

12/20/ 19	12:30 PM CST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	5	K/W Raiders	9	Loss
01/03/ 20	8:00 PM CST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	0	Boissevain Broncos	4	Loss
01/10/ 20	7:30 PM CST	Sandy Bay Badgers	3	GCB Wildcats Hockey	5	Win
01/18/ 20	7:30 PM CST	D/H Colts	4	GCB Wildcats Hockey	6	Win
01/24/ 20	7:30 PM CST	R/E/M/P	6	GCB Wildcats Hockey	1	Loss
01/25/ 20	7:30 PM CST	Roblin Raiders	5	GCB Wildcats Hockey	6	Win
01/31/ 20	8:00 PM CST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	7	Birtle Falcons	3	Win
02/01/ 20	4:30 PM CST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	1	Major Pratt Trojans	9	Loss
02/07/ 20	7:00 PM CST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	1	Sandy Bay Badgers	9	Loss
02/14/ 20	7:30 PM CST	Swan Valley Tigers	5	GCB Wildcats Hockey	3	Loss
02/15/ 20	7:30 PM CST	Neepawa Tigers	3	GCB Wildcats Hockey	4	Win
02/19/ 20	6:30 PM CST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	5	Swan Valley Tigers	6	Loss
02/22/ 20	7:30 PM CST	Remp	3	GCB Wildcats Hockey	6	Win
02/23/ 20	2:00 PM CST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	2	K/W Raiders	10	Loss
02/25/ 20	7:30 PM CST	Vincent Massey Vikings	1	GCB Wildcats Hockey	4	Win
02/26/ 20	2:30 PM CST	GCB Wildcats Hockey	4	Vincent Massey Vikings	5	Loss
03/01/	7:30 PM CST	Vincent Massey Vikings	2	GCB Wildcats Hockey	7	Win
03/04/	8:00 PM CST	Neepawa Tigers	2	GCB Wildcats Hockey	5	Win
03/05/	7:30 PM CST	Neepawa Tigers	3	GCB Wildcats Hockey	2	Loss
03/06/	7:30 PM CST	Neepawa Tigers	2	GCB Wildcats Hockey	1	Loss